
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
06/12/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 331,132
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 347,688

3rd Payment 365,073
1 06/13/20 Sat $19,908,120 $8,530,286 $20,000,000 $15,900,000 1.260 3.3% 3.3% 4th Payment 383,326
2 06/17/20 Wed $17,834,223 $16,171,943 $22,000,000 $17,500,000 1.260 3.0% 6.3% 5th Payment 402,492
3 06/20/20 Sat $20,338,135 $24,886,483 $28,000,000 $22,200,000 1.260 3.4% 9.5% 6th Payment 422,617
4 06/24/20 Wed $18,881,092 $32,976,705 $0 1.260 3.2% 12.3% 7th Payment 443,748
5 06/27/20 Sat $20,828,284 $41,901,265 $0 1.260 3.5% 15.4% 8th Payment 465,935
6 07/01/20 Wed $19,749,622 $50,363,638 $0 1.260 3.3% 18.2% 9th Payment 489,232
7 07/04/20 Sat $22,390,406 $59,957,540 $0 1.260 3.8% 21.3% 10th Payment 513,694
8 07/08/20 Wed $21,557,700 $69,194,643 $0 1.260 3.6% 24.1% 11th Payment 539,378
9 07/11/20 Sat $23,409,169 $79,225,068 $0 1.260 3.9% 27.1% 12th Payment 566,347

10 07/15/20 Wed $22,289,800 $88,775,862 $0 1.260 3.7% 29.8% 13th Payment 594,665
11 07/18/20 Sat $24,460,241 $99,256,653 $0 1.260 4.1% 32.7% 14th Payment 624,398
12 07/22/20 Wed $23,605,566 $109,371,231 $0 1.260 4.0% 35.4% 15th Payment 655,618
13 07/25/20 Sat $27,101,947 $120,983,948 $0 1.260 4.5% 38.3% 16th Payment 688,399
14 07/29/20 Wed $25,992,325 $132,121,211 $0 1.260 4.4% 41.0% 17th Payment 722,819
15 08/01/20 Sat $28,524,799 $143,278,594 $0 1.260 4.8% 43.8% 18th Payment 758,960
16 08/05/20 Wed $27,837,780 $153,803,579 $0 1.260 4.7% 46.4% 19th Payment 796,908
17 08/08/20 Sat $29,665,791 $165,019,702 $0 1.260 4.9% 49.1% 20th Payment 836,753
18 08/12/20 Wed $27,837,780 $175,544,687 $0 1.260 4.7% 51.4% 21st Payment 878,591
19 08/15/20 Sat $29,665,791 $186,760,811 $0 1.260 4.9% 53.8% 22nd Payment 922,520
20 08/19/20 Wed $27,837,780 $197,285,795 $0 1.260 4.7% 56.0% 23rd Payment 968,646
21 08/22/20 Sat $29,665,791 $208,501,919 $0 1.260 4.9% 58.2% 24th Payment 1,017,078
22 08/26/20 Wed $27,837,780 $219,026,903 $0 1.260 4.7% 60.1% 25th Payment 1,067,932
23 08/29/20 Sat $29,665,791 $230,243,027 $0 1.260 4.9% 62.1% 26th Payment 1,121,329
24 09/02/20 Wed $27,837,780 $240,768,011 $0 1.260 4.7% 63.9% 27th Payment 1,177,395
25 09/05/20 Sat $29,665,791 $251,984,135 $0 1.260 4.9% 65.6% 28th Payment 1,236,265
26 09/09/20 Wed $27,837,780 $262,509,119 $0 1.260 4.7% 67.2% 29th Payment 1,298,079
27 09/12/20 Sat $29,665,791 $273,725,243 $1,815,000,000 $1,440,500,000 1.260 4.9% 68.9% 30th Payment 1,362,982
28 09/16/20 Wed $27,837,780 $284,250,227 $1,870,000,000 $1,484,100,000 1.260 4.7% 70.3% Total 22,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $15,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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